
LastName FirstName Address2 State Country Branch Judge

Abercrombie Clark OH Ohio Valley PL

Anderson Jeff AZ Southwest PL

Bailiff David M. Colonial Highland GatheringPA Mid-Atlantic PAE

Beaton Martin NY Northeast SN

Bell James M. AR Southwest PAE

Bell Matthew C. VA Mid-Atlantic SN

Bell Gordon M. NJ Metro SN

Bell Donald K. PA Mid-Atlantic SN

Best Ed CA Unaffiliated SN

Bottomley John L PA Mid-Atlantic PAE

Brady Jr. Joe NY Metro PLDM

Cablish Charles G. MO Ohio Valley SN

Cameron Hugh PO Box 263ONT Canada Unaffiliated SN

Carlisle Andrew PA Mid-Atlantic PA

Caudill William S. NC Southern PAE

Cole Daniel NY Northeast PL

Connor Maureen E. NY Northeast PA

Conway Barry OH Ohio Valley PLE

Dillahey Jim SC Southern PL

DuBois Marc E. NY Northeast PLTB

Eller Ken ON CANADA Unaffiliated PLE

Engle James NY Northeast DM

Finegan Jerry NC Southern PA

Fletcher Scott R. MA Northeast SN

Foote Thomas C. NY Northeast SN

Frank Victor Michael MD Mid-Atlantic PL

Frazier Lisa A. MD Mid-Atlantic TB

Garson Amy ON CANADA Unaffiliated PA

Glendinning Paula MD Mid-Atlantic PAE

Hall David J. MD Mid-Atlantic PLE

Hall Linda M. MD Mid-Atlantic TBE

Hamilton Christopher MD Mid-Atlantic PLE

Hanks Christina CT Northeast TB

Hanley June P. PA Mid-Atlantic PAE

Hudson Nick TX Southwest PA

Jones Sandy TN Southern PA

Kee Thomas C. VA Mid-Atlantic SN

Kent Peter O. VA Mid-Atlantic PAE

Krintz Jr. Edwin M. NC Southern PAE

Lester Neil ONT Canada Southern TBDM

Lindsay Donald F. Invermark College of PipingNY Northeast PAE

Lundt Colum M. CT Northeast SN

Lyden Dan MD Mid-Atlantic PL

MacDonald Calum MO Unaffiliated PA

Mackenzie Allan ONT CANADA Unaffiliated PLE

MacNeill Eric FL Northeast SNE

McClure Steve FL Southern TBDM

McIntosh Joyce E. SC Southern PA

McIntosh MBE James H. SC Southern PA

McKeveny Kenneth J. NC Southern PAE

McLeod Norman J. MA Northeast SNE



McMullin Albert G. FL Southern PAE

Meade Robert M. MD Mid-Atlantic TB

Midgley Derek R. NJ Metro PA

Minnear Robert GA Southern PA

Morgan Brian S. NH Northeast TBE

Nisbet James D. FL Southern PL

Nisco Patricia A. NY Northeast DM

Peters Gordon A. NY Northeast PLE

Quigg Jonathan P. MD Mid-Atlantic SNE

Recknagel John R. GA Southern PLE

Regan Patrick W. PA Ohio Valley PA

Ricklis David MD Mid-Atlantic DM

Rogers Michael MD Mid-Atlantic PA

Stack James E. NJ Unaffiliated PA

Todkill Lyric TX Southwest PA

Tunnicliffe Nancy C. MA Northeast PA

Walker Andrew R. PA Mid-Atlantic PA

Walker Scot D. PA Mid-Atlantic PAE

Warburton Sally G. NC Southern TB

Wassman John NJ Metro PAE

Webster Lezlie NH Northeast PA

Williamson Brian ONT Canada Unaffiliated PA

Wilson James C. DC Mid-Atlantic PAE



Email

ckabercrombie1@yahoo.com

JeffAndersonRPh@aol.com

piper21cent@hotmail.com

mbeaton@nycap.rr.com

jbell@lyon.edu

mattbellmusic@gmail.com

gbbell@optonline.net

don.bell@ricoh-usa.com

edbest@hotmail.com

john@johnbottomleybagpipes.com

jbradypiper@optonline.net

cablish@msn.com

info@cameronsdrumming.com

carlisle@andrew.cmu.edu

bill@sa.edu

daniel_cole@live.com

maureen.e.connor@gmail.com

barrymconway@sbcglobal.net

dillaheys@citadel.edu

bobofetercairn@hotmail.com

thecaptainscorner@gmail.com

englejd@aol.com

jerryfinegan@gmail.com

scottyfletcherjr@gmail.com

tom@tcfoote.com

valvic99@gmail.com

stixmaker@aol.com

amy.garson@sympatico.ca

glenpaula@gmail.com

ulsterpm@gmail.com

lindamhall465@outlook.com

toneczar@yahoo.com

christine.e.hanks@gmail.com

June.Hanley@hdrinc.com

nicholas.alan.hudson@gmail.com

sandyjones806@gmail.com

railstop1@aol.com

peterkentdp@gmail.com

Edkrintz@gmail.com

nandjl@aol.com

donald.f.lindsay@gmail.com

clundt@gmail.com

danlyden72@hotmail.com

Calummacdonald64@gmail.com

mackenzieaj1@gmail.com

eric.macneill@gmail.com

bassmc55@gmail.com

piperanddancer@aol.com

balmoralpiper@gmail.com

kennethmckeveny@bellsouth.net

nmcleod12@gmail.com



albmcm@gmail.com

rmstixnstuff@yahoo.com

derekmidgley@yahoo.com

minnear@yahoo.com

bsm1104@aol.com

jnisbet@matern.net

drm-maj@msn.com

gpeters1@nycap.rr.com

jonnyprego@aol.com

classicbagpipes@gmail.com

bagpiper@cmu.edu

david.ricklis@gmail.com

talkeetna@gmail.com

ceolmor@comcast.net

todkill.lyric@stes.org

piper.tunnicliffe@gmail.com

andrewrwalk@gmail.com

scotwalk@yahoo.com

gmhpb@charter.net

Johnjwas@aol.com

Lezliewebster55@gmail.com

bwmson@sympatico.ca

jamescwilson@mac.com


